

"ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. M.P. NO. 6573/2014 IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 648 OF 2010

INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.VIJAYARAGHAVAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 07/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.

Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is rejected.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
SR. P.A.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER